
 

2023-2024 
ROSARIAN ACADEMY FAMILY ASSOCIATION (RAFA) 

 

Event Dates 
 

Friday, August 18:  Open House / Used Uniform Sale 
 
Monday, August 21:  First Day of School EC / MS (Half Day) 
Tuesday, August 22:  First Day of School EC / LS (Half Day) 
 
Wednesday, August 23:  First Full Day of School – all students 
 
Friday, August 25:  Welcome Social (5:30PM) 
 
Wednesday, August 30:  First RAFA Meeting (8AM) 
 
Wednesday, September 27:  RAFA Meeting (8AM) 
 
Thursday, October 5:  Spaghetti Dinner 
 
Friday, November 10:  44th Annual Auction & Ball (Four Seasons Palm Beach) 
  (Half Day) 
 
Wednesday, December 6:  RAFA Holiday Meeting (8AM) 
 
Wednesday, January 10:  RAFA Meeting (8AM) 
 
Sunday, January 28:  Family Fun Day 
 
Tuesday, February 13:  Mardi Gras Ice Cream Social (10:40AM-12:45PM) 
 
Friday, February 16:  Grandparents’ & Special Friends’ Day (Half Day) 
 
Wednesday, April 10:  RAFA Meeting (8AM) 
 
Wednesday, May 1:  RAFA New Member Meeting (8AM) 
 
Monday-Friday, May 6-10:  Faculty & Staff Appreciation Week 
 
Friday, May 17:  Baccalaureate Mass & Graduation 
 
 
TO BE SCHEDULED:   Auction Committee meetings 
   Guys Night Out 
   Girls Night Out 
   Rosarian Fund’s 1925 Society Dinner (Spring/May) 


